Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Lemon - (857637) - Tynemouth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.11
1:01.34
1:01.51
1:01.62
1:01.72
1:02.14
1:03.04
1:03.04
1:03.09
1:03.27
1:03.28
1:03.63
1:03.70
1:03.97
1:04.79
1:05.33
1:06.09
1:06.17
1:06.75
1:07.19
1:07.99
1:09.97
1:10.26
1:10.93
1:12.71

1:17.82
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Date

18/10/14
06/11/16
24/04/16
09/10/16
07/12/14
24/04/16
10/05/14
10/10/15
12/12/15
21/09/14
09/12/16
12/04/14
10/10/15
13/12/14
19/01/14
17/12/16
14/12/13
19/10/13
22/09/13
26/10/13
07/07/13
24/03/13
13/01/13
08/12/12
15/12/12
29/04/12

AAMA44

Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth Club Championships

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth Club Championships

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Chester le Street Open Meet
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Venue

Tynemouth
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Sunderland
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Durham
Edinburgh
South Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Durham
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Stanley
Tynemouth

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2

2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 1
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
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1:25.69
1:29.28
1:39.69

1:46.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.33
1:03.28
1:01.34
1:01.62
1:02.14
1:01.51
1:03.09
1:03.70
1:03.04
1:03.97
1:01.72
1:01.11
1:03.27
1:03.04
1:03.63
1:04.79
1:06.09
1:07.19
1:06.17
1:06.75
1:07.99
1:09.97
1:10.26
1:12.71
1:10.93
1:17.82
1:23.59
1:25.69
1:29.28
1:39.69

1:46.36

Copyright 2024

201
178
128
105

WA Pts

455
500
549
542
528
545
505
490
506
484
539
555
500
506
492
466
439
418
437
426
403
370
365
330
355
269
217
201
178
128
105

Round

F

m I m I I T

r m =m I =m I I mMm m ™ I

I

I T T =

AN
20/11/11
16/10/11
14/05/11
18/12/10

Date

17/12/16
09/12/16
06/11/16
09/10/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
12/12/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
13/12/14
07/12/14
18/10/14
21/09/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
19/01/14
14/12/13
26/10/13
19/10/13
22/09/13
07/07/13
24/03/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
08/12/12
29/04/12
04/12/11
20/11/11
16/10/11
14/05/11
18/12/10

DIyUI LIEYUAIU & OWIITITNY ATIAS UIAURET IVIE
City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Tynemouth Time Trials

Meet

Tynemouth Club Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth Club Championships

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Chester le Street Open Meet

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me
City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Tynemouth Time Trials
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Newcastle upon Tyne

Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Venue

Tynemouth
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Durham
Tynemouth
South Shields
Stanley
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Durham
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley
Stanley

Blyth

Newcastle upon Tyne

Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Iynenouu
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Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Club Swam Under

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
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Tynemouth
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Tynemouth

Tynemouth
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